Interested students can register themselves for the above-mentioned events by scanning the QR 

Code given below on or before 22.02.2026. 

Attractive cash prizes and participation certificates will be awarded to the winners and 

participants. A cash prize of Rs 21000/- (Rs. Twenty Thousand Only) and Rs 11000/- (Rs. 

Eleven Thousand only) will be awarded to Overall Winner and 1st runner up in this event. All 

students are encouraged to participate enthusiastically and make this event a grand success. 

PA to: Hon’ble Chairman/ President for kind information 
   Director Secretarial & Administration